
Drivers Club Ljungbyhed
MOM

18 May 2020
Result of Pass 1
DC Racebil

Ring knutstorp - 2070 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap 2nd timeCar Laps
15 Stevan Petrovic 1:01.253 16  1 1:01.323Racebil 20

4 Ben O'Donell 1:01.361 15 0.108 2 0.108 1:01.709Racebil 16

14 Robin Jonasson 1:02.147 8 0.786 3 0.894 1:03.144Racebil 9

7 Magnus Pålsson 1:02.580 18 0.433 4 1.327 1:03.397Racebil 23

10 Mikael Dreyer 1:03.066 14 0.486 5 1.813 1:03.206Racebil 21

8 Magnus Wik 1:03.685 15 0.619 6 2.432 1:04.833Racebil 20

16 Sven Larsson 1:04.371 18 0.686 7 3.118 1:04.424Racebil 21

17 Torbjörn Bäck + 1 1:05.068 16 0.697 8 3.815 1:06.110Racebil 18

2 Johan Wiklund 1:05.816 15 0.748 9 4.563 1:06.461Racebil 20

1 Anders Lindberg 1:05.817 15 0.001 10 4.564 1:06.453Racebil 20

6 Kristofer Karlsson 1:05.919 5 0.102 11 4.666 1:07.278Racebil 8

12 Stefan Larsson 1:06.947 12 1.028 12 5.694 1:09.630Racebil 13

5 Jörgen Carlsson 1:07.944 18 0.997 13 6.691 1:08.741Racebil 19

13 Peter Möller 1:08.623 11 0.679 14 7.370 1:08.881Racebil 12

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:01.253  in lap  16  by  nbr. 15 : Stev an Petrov ic (Racebil)

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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